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VBET League
2022/23 16th round, Match #121

Friday, 05.03.2023, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 2°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

0 : 7

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Sydorenko Denys
29 Zhychykov Maksym
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
17 Kurylo Ihor
23 Shershen Mykhailo
8 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
6 Vachiberadze Beka
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
11 Remeniuk Andrii
79 Chyruk Andrii

Substitutes
13 Potimkov Ihor
52 Ivannikov Kyrylo
4 Kovalenko Ivan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
69 Potimkov Yurii
15 Abdulla
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
27 Kravchenko Dmytro
33 Igor
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

81 Trubin Anatoliy
2 L. Traore
5 Bondar Valerii
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
8 Sudakov Heorhii
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
17 Đurasek Neven
21 Bondarenko Artem
26 Konoplia Yukhym
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
30 Pyatov Andriy
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
14 Sikan Danylo
16 Kryskiv Dmytro
18 Kelsi
23 Taylor
27 Ocheretko Oleh
28 Faryna Marian
29 Nazaryna Yehor
34 Petriak Ivan
77 Toirov Khusrav

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2022/23, 16th round, Match #121
Friday, 05.03.2023, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 2°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 0 : 7 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
5' 11 Zubkov Oleksandr

13' 15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

14' 2 L. Traore

38' 2 L. Traore

41' 11 Zubkov Oleksandr

46' 6 Stepanenko Taras
29 Nazaryna Yehor

46' 11 Zubkov Oleksandr
34 Petriak Ivan

6 Vachiberadze Beka
27 Kravchenko Dmytro 46'

11 Remeniuk Andrii
15 Abdulla 46'

17 Kurylo Ihor 56'

58' 34 Petriak Ivan

59' 2 L. Traore
14 Sikan Danylo

60' 21 Bondarenko Artem
16 Kryskiv Dmytro

66' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
10 Rusyn Rostyslav

33 Igor 67'

79 Chyruk Andrii
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 67'

72' 8 Sudakov Heorhii
27 Ocheretko Oleh

21 Bychek Kostiantyn
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav 85'
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